

5th year maintenance Bill

47

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Maintenance of Road from Basopatti Kalmahi road to Jheni Jala undermud, washed.					
Agency:- Sri Sumit Karmy					
Agreement no:- 10830/2019-20					
Agreement Date:- 4.11.19					
Date of start:- 08.07.2019					
Date of completion:- 07.04.2020					
Actual date of completion:- 08.03.2020					
Record Measurement					
(1) Restoration of drainage					
	7x5	1.10	0.30		11.55
	4x6	2.00	1.00	0.30	7.44
	5x3.50	1.10	0.30		5.77
	4x6	2.00	1.00	0.30	7.20
	3x5	1.10	0.30		4.50
	9x4.50	1.10	0.30		13.36
	Total =				49.82 m ²
	Less 2				49.57 m ²
(2) Masonry up to 10m high					
do all complete job:-					
	5x10	1.20			1.20
	3x9	1.20			27.00
	1x9	1.20			36.00
	5x8	0.80			36.00

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

51

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1) Restoration of rain cuts with soil					
84 wide TMBP - 47.9m (1/1)					
49.57 m ² @ Rs 380.58/m ² - Rs 18,865 ~					
(2/2) masonry up of Boms shoulder					
84 wide TMBP - 48.9m (2/2)					
290.70 m ² @ Rs 58.37/m ² - Rs 16,968 ~					
(3/3) Repair of pot holes with 20 mm B.M.C.					
84 wide TMBP - 48.9m (3/3)					
4.78 m ³ @ Rs 10989.47/m ³ - Rs 52,530 ~					
(4/4) patch repair over the holes place with the complete job					
84 wide TMBP - 48.9m (4/4)					
63.75 m ² @ Rs 28699/m ² - Rs 18,296 ~					
(5/6) maintenance of C.S. work					
84 wide TMBP - 49.9m (5/6)					
02 nos @ Rs 1117.00/no - Rs 2234 ~					
(6/8) maintenance of road					
84 wide TMBP - 49.9m (6/8)					
0.08 km @ Rs 1074.51/km - Rs 86 ~					
(7/19) maintenance of 20mm 2 km					

814 vldt MBP - 49.8m² (100)
 02 nos @ RS 106.52/m² - RS 2132
 (700) security of streets from
 road
 814 vldt MBP - 49.8m² (100)
 06 nos @ RS 6.54/m² - RS 392
 (100) m² of grass area
 in
 814 vldt MBP - 49.8m² (100)
 5.25 m² @ RS 2.18/m² - RS 11 m²

(41) vldt MBP - 50.8m² (100)
 Level 2 -
 814 vldt MBP - 50.8m² (100)
 41.28 m² @ RS 16.55/m² - RS 6872
 (12) Roadway on outside
 is completed
 814 vldt MBP - 49.8m² (100)
 108.80 m² @ RS 85093/m² - RS 91,9002
 RS 20,9142
 less 4.11 vldt MBP - RS 82992
 Total 2 RS 1,93,6152
 8/11/2025
 10.03.2025
 JE

Continuation

